pcis

Mechanik hasi¢skej techniky

p_kédp 1 prip_ 2 prip_3 prp_4 pp_t9 jazyp t9 matp_1 predp_2_ precp_krit _1s

671
717
686
639
428
262
920
900
070
350
632
863
852
638
996
948
761
560
427
953
110
010
504

1.38
1.56
1.78
2.13
2.44
2.78
2.00
1.75
2.50
2.63
2.78
1.67
2.00
2.78
2.67
2.50
2.33
2.56
2.44
3.67
2.89
2.22
3.13

1.22
1.78
1.88
2.11
2.22
2.89
211
2.22
2.67
2.33
2.33
1.67
1.89
3.00
2.89
2.56
3.00
2.78
2.78
3.11
3.33
2.89
3.11

1.33
1.89
2.00
2.33
2.22
2.78
2.33
2.78
2.56
2.33
211
211
1.75
2.67
2.78
2.44
3.33
2.89
2.78
3.22
3.44
3.00
3.22

1.44
1.78
1.88
2.44
2.44
2.56
2.56
2.33
2.78
2.33
2.44
2.22
1.67
2.56
2.56
2.56
2.89
3.11
2.56
2.67
3.44
2.56
3.00

16.00
14.00
18.00
16.00
10.00
16.00
10.00
8.00
16.00
10.00
14.00
4.00
10.00
10.00
8.00
10.00
10.00
8.00
6.00
16.00
8.00
10.00
8.00

10.00
18.00
16.00
10.00
16.00
14.00
8.00
14.00
8.00
8.00
10.00
6.00
14.00
10.00
4.00
6.00
6.00
8.00
4.00
8.00
6.00
2.00
2.00

14.00
11.00
14.00
14.00
11.00
14.00
13.00
10.00
16.00
15.00
9.00
11.00
0.00
9.00
10.00
9.00
11.00
10.00
11.00
10.00
9.00
7.00
6.00

16.00
19.00
14.00
19.00
15.00
16.00
17.00
14.00
12.00
15.00
14.00
8.00
0.00
16.00
17.00
9.00
13.00
10.00
11.00
4.00
11.00
3.00
8.00

124.00
115.00
110.00
93.00
86.00
85.00
83.00
82.00
80.00
79.00
78.00
75.00
74.00
70.00
65.00
64.00
62.00
59.00
59.00
55.00
49.00
49.00
41.00

vyhovel
vyhovel
vyhovel
vyhovel
vyhovel
vyhovel
vyhovel
vyhovel
vyhovel
vyhovel
vyhovel
vyhovel
nevyhovel
vyhovel
vyhovel
vyhovel
vyhovel
vyhovel
vyhovel
vyhovel
vyhovel
vyhovel
vyhovel



